2018-2019 District Paid Out-of State Travel Information

Destination

San Diego, CA
San Diego, CA
San Diego, CA
San Diego, CA
San Diego, CA
Boston, MA
Boston, MA
Boston, MA
Phoenix, AZ
Phoenix, AZ
Phoenix, AZ
Atlanta, GA
Atlanta, GA
Salt Lake, UT
Washington, DC

Dates

7/26/18-7/29/18
7/26/18-7/30/18
7/26/18-7/30/18
7/26/18-7/30/18
7/26/18-7/30/18
7/08/18-7/12/18
7/08/18-7/12/19
7/08/18-7/12/20
9/25/18-9/28/18
9/25/18-9/28/18
9/25/18-9/28/18
4/04/19-4/06/19
4/04/19-4/06/19
3/05/19-3/08/19

Purpose

IB Conference/Share Best Practices Around Cultivating Student Education
IB Conference/Share Best Practices Around Cultivating Student Education
IB Conference/Share Best Practices Around Cultivating Student Education
IB Conference/Share Best Practices Around Cultivating Student Education
IB Conference/Share Best Practices Around Cultivating Student Education
Harvard Graduate School of Education - Closing the Acheivement Gap
Harvard Graduate School of Education - Closing the Acheivement Gap
Harvard Graduate School of Education - Closing the Acheivement Gap
Educational Leader Conference

Educational Leader Conference

Educational Leader Conference

Project Zero - Artful Thinking and Learning

Project Zero - Artful Thinking and Learning

Qualtrics Conference

11/07/18-11/08/18 Blue Ribbon Ceremony

District
Personnel

District Costs

Mary Hillberry
Jason Rubel
Lynne Gibson
Sharida Lewis
Tracy Hall
Christine Dipilato
Margaret Schultz
Todd Bidlack
Christine Dipilato
Todd Bidlack
Margaret Schultz
Todd Bidlack
Carey Crocker
Shira Good
Lynne Gibson
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2,196
3,043
2,994
3,685
3,603
4,437
4,379
4,354
2,214
2,183
2,351
1,994
2,262

757
1,025

41,476



