2018-2019 District Paid Out-of State Travel Information

			District		
Destination	<u>Dates</u>	<u>Purpose</u>	Personnel	District Costs	
San Diego, CA	7/26/18-7/29/18	IB Conference/Share Best Practices Around Cultivating Student Education	Mary Hillberry	\$	2,196
San Diego, CA	7/26/18-7/30/18	IB Conference/Share Best Practices Around Cultivating Student Education	Jason Rubel	\$	3,043
San Diego, CA	7/26/18-7/30/18	IB Conference/Share Best Practices Around Cultivating Student Education	Lynne Gibson	\$	2,994
San Diego, CA	7/26/18-7/30/18	IB Conference/Share Best Practices Around Cultivating Student Education	, Sharida Lewis	, \$	3,685
San Diego, CA	7/26/18-7/30/18	IB Conference/Share Best Practices Around Cultivating Student Education	Tracy Hall	, \$	3,603
Boston, MA	7/08/18-7/12/18	Harvard Graduate School of Education - Closing the Acheivement Gap	Christine Dipilato	\$	4,437
Boston, MA	7/08/18-7/12/19	Harvard Graduate School of Education - Closing the Acheivement Gap	Margaret Schultz	\$	4,379
Boston, MA	7/08/18-7/12/20	Harvard Graduate School of Education - Closing the Acheivement Gap	Todd Bidlack	\$	4,354
Phoenix, AZ	9/25/18-9/28/18	Educational Leader Conference	Christine Dipilato	\$	2,214
Phoenix, AZ	9/25/18-9/28/18	Educational Leader Conference	Todd Bidlack	\$	2,183
Phoenix, AZ	9/25/18-9/28/18	Educational Leader Conference	Margaret Schultz	\$	2,351
Atlanta, GA	4/04/19-4/06/19	Project Zero - Artful Thinking and Learning	Todd Bidlack	\$	1,994
Atlanta, GA	4/04/19-4/06/19	Project Zero - Artful Thinking and Learning	Carey Crocker	\$	2,262
Salt Lake, UT	3/05/19-3/08/19	Qualtrics Conference	Shira Good	\$	757
Washington, DC	11/07/18-11/08/18	Blue Ribbon Ceremony	Lynne Gibson	\$	1,025

\$ 41,476